

$C \in$

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

The manufacturer or his authorized representative established in the Community: SPIDI Sport s.r.l. Via A. Pompele, 1 - 36040 - Sarego (VI) - Italy,

declares that the new PPE described hereafter:

Motorcycling Garments: CE Code 77CC163Y, class AAA

- is in conformity with the provisions of Council Regulation (EU) 2016/425 (Annex II) and, where such is the case, with the national standard transposing harmonized standard EN 17092-2:2020
- is identical to the PPE which is the subject of EU certificate of conformity N° CE0741210150-00-02, date 02.03.2021, valid until 01.03.2026 Rev. 02 date 31.05.2023

Issued by the Notified Body CENTRO TESSILE COTONIERO e ABBIGLIAMENTO S.p.A. (n°0624) - 21052 - Busto Arsizio (VA) Italy

Done at Sarego, on 31st. May 2023

SPIDI Sport s.r.l.

via A. Pompele, 1 36040—Sarego (VI) Italia

T +39 0444 436411 F +39 0444 436840

E info@spidi.com

P. IVA / VAT IT 00871480240

spidi.com





ϵ

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

The manufacturer or his authorized representative established in the Community: SPIDI Sport s.r.l. Via A. Pompele, 1 - 36040 - Sarego (VI) - Italy,

declares that the new PPE described hereafter:

Motorcycling Garments: CE Code 77CC164Y, class AAA

- is in conformity with the provisions of Council Regulation (EU) 2016/425 (Annex II) and, where such is the case, with the national standard transposing harmonized standard EN 17092-2:2020
- is identical to the PPE which is the subject of EU certificate of conformity $N^{\circ}CE0741210150\text{--}00\text{--}02$, date 02.03.2021, valid until 01.03.2026 Rev. 02 date 31.05.2023

Issued by the Notified Body CENTRO TESSILE COTONIERO e ABBIGLIAMENTO S.p.A. (n°0624) - 21052 - Busto Arsizio (VA) Italy

Done at Sarego, on 31st. May 2023

SPIDI Sport s.r.l.

via A. Pompele, 1 36040—Sarego (VI) Italia

T +39 0444 436411 F +39 0444 436840

E info@spidi.com

P. IVA / VAT IT 00871480240

spidi.com





CE

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

The manufacturer or his authorized representative established in the Community: SPIDI Sport s.r.l. Via A. Pompele, 1 - 36040 - Sarego (VI) - Italy,

declares that the new PPE described hereafter:

Motorcycling Garments: CE Code 77BL155Y, class AAA

- is in conformity with the provisions of Council Regulation (EU) 2016/425 (Annex II) and, where such is the case, with the national standard transposing harmonized standard EN 17092-2:2020
- is identical to the PPE which is the subject of EU certificate of conformity N°CE0741210150-00-02, date 02.03.2021, valid until 01.03.2026 Rev. 02 date 31.05.2023

Issued by the Notified Body CENTRO TESSILE COTONIERO e ABBIGLIAMENTO S.p.A. (n°0624) - 21052 - Busto Arsizio (VA) Italy

Done at Sarego, on 31st. May 2023

SPIDI Sport s.r.l.

via A. Pompele, 1 36040-Sarego (VI)

T +39 0444 436411 F +39 0444 436840 E info@spidi.com

P. IVA / VAT IT 00871480240

spidi.com

